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DOKIPARTY TABHITA 

<Photo> 

Designation:  

Assistant Professor 
 

Department: 

Mathematics 
 

Date of Birth: 29-

05-1982 
 

E-Mail 

ID:mtabitha07@g

mail.com 

 

Mobile:988507750

2 
 

Education: 

Details Year Institution 
Percentage/Gra

de 

UG 2003 Sri Kakatiya Degree College,ANU 77 

PG 2005 Maris Stella College,ANU 64 

M.Phil. 2009 Madurai Kamraj University 50 

Ph.D. 2022 SCSVM University  

Experience: 

Period Designation Institution / Organization 

2005-2007 Teacher SDA HighSchool, Ibrahimpatnam 

2007-2008 Lecturer AMG Junior College,Chilakuripet. 

2008-till date Assistant Professor Andhra Loyola College, Vijayawada 

   

Courses Taught: 

Year Title(s) of the Courses 

2017-2018 

2018-2019 

Linear Algebra, Numerical Analysis 

Linear Algebra, Numerical Analysis 

2019-2020 Number Theory, Matrix Theory 

2020-2021 Number Theory, Matrix Theory, Abstract Algebra 



2021-2022 Number Theory, Matrix Theory, Abstract Algebra 

2022-2023 Numerical Methods, Real Analysis 

Research Profile: Boolean Spaces in Automata Theory 

Research Area: New sort of Simulated Algebraic Structures Applying The Concepts of Automata 

and Turing Machines. 

Research Publications:  

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1MDUTu3ResFXy5BYwO4xiiw3cxeYKklEHIgMsRwhWULc/e

dit?usp=sharing 

Patents, if any : <Link> 

Google Scholar https://scholar.google.com/citations?view_op=new_profile&hl=en 

 

SCOPUS  ID:   

ORCID ID:  

Research Guideship <Provide Details> 

Year 

Number 

of 

Scholars 

University Pursuing / Completed 

2017-2018 

2018-2019 

   

2019-2020    

2020-2021    

2021-2022    

2022-2023    

Professional Development Activities – Participations 

<Details of FDP / PDP / Seminars /Conferences etc.> 

Year Programme Number 

2017-2018 

2018-2019 

  

2019-2020   

2020-2021   

2021-2022   

2022-2023   

Awards / Achievements  

Year 
Nature of the Award Regional / National / 

International 
Awarded by 

2017-2018 

2018-2019 

  

2019-2020   

https://scholar.google.com/citations?view_op=new_profile&hl=en


 

 

2020-2021   

2021-2022   

2022-2023   


